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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2019/ Q1 ©

BACHELOR OF TECHONOLOGY (Mechanical Engineering)
B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) (2018 Pattern)
Examination of December 2019
Under Faculty of SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES

. Candidates are required to be present at the examination centre,
FIFTEEN MINUTES before the time fixed for the first paper and
TEN MINUTES before the time of each subsequent paper.

o Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the
examination hall that can be used for malpractice at the time of
examination.

o Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board for their
place of examination regularly for changes if any, that may be
notified later in the program.

« No request for any special concession such as a change in time or any
day fixed for the University Examination on any ground shall be
granted.

o Candidates are requested to note the Day, Date and Time of every
Paper on every day.

« Use of non-programmable calculator is permitted.



B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) (2018 Pattern)

SEMESTER-I
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BTECHESIslol | PBysies 20/11/2019 | Wednesday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
BTECHES18102 Mathematics -1 22/11/2019 | Friday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
Introduction to Computer
BTECHCS18106 Programming 25/11/2019 | Monday | 11:00 amto 01:15 pm
BTECHME1§103 | Engincering Graphics 29/11/2019 | Friday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
BTECHESIsl04 | English 30/11/2019 | Saturday | 11:00 am to 01:15 pm
- SEMESTER-II
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
PHYSICS FOR MECHANICAL
BTECHES18209 'ENGINEERS 21/11/2019 | Thursday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BTECHES18202 MATHEMATICS-II 11/12/2019 | Wednesday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
. [/INTRODUCTION TO ' |
BTECHME18212 | MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 12/12/2019 | Thursday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BTECHES18210 CHEMISTRY 14/12/2019 | Saturday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm




SEMESTER-III

Course Code Course Name . Date Day Time

BTECHME18302 Basic Electrical Engineering 26/11/2019 | Tuesday 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BTECHME18303 Computer Aided Machine Drawing 28/11/2019 | Thursday 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BTECHMEIss04 | Frgineering Mechanics 02/12/2019 | Monday |03:00pmto05:15pm
BTECHMEIg30s | | uid Mechanics 04/12/2019 | Wednesday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
prECHMEIgs0r | Meemates Tl 06/12/2010 | Fridey | 03:00pmio03tlopm
BTECHMEIgi0s | M Seienee 07/12/2019 | Saturday | 03:00 Pmto 05:15pm

Essence of Indian Traditional

BTECHME18311 Knowledge | 09/12/2019 | Monday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
BTECHMEIg320 | AP Enhancement 1 10/12/2019 | Tuesday | 03:00 pm to 05:15pm
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